
Sancta Familia Academy   
2401 N. Harbor City Blvd.   

Melbourne, FL 32935   
    

Campus Classes & Co-op   
Tuition & Fee Schedule   

2022 ‐ 2023   
   
Local Family Membership / Facility & Ins. Fee: $200 per year, per family   
   

Umbrella School Enrollment Fee (optional): K‐8 ‐ $150 first student, $50 each additional; 9‐12 $300 first student,  
$150 each student   

   

Testing Fee (optional): $50 per student, per year (Due at time of testing in spring)   
   

Co‐op Registration: $50 per elementary student; $100 per high school student   
   

Instructional / Book Fees: $50 - $300 per student (based on # of classes) 
   

TUITION:     
Upper School Class Tuition: $600 per class, per semester.   
Lower School Class Tuition: $500 per class, per semester.   
      
Tutoring:  Students ‐ $20 / hour; Members ‐ $25 / hour; Non‐Members ‐ $35 / hour   
   

Family Discounts:    
A Family Discount is applied to Tuition only, according to the following scale:   

1) 10% off of total tuition for 2 students   
2) 20% off of total tuition for 3 or more students   

   
   

Payment Options: A prepayment discount of 5% will be applied to Annual Tuition which is paid in full before 
September 1st. No discount applies to quarterly, semester, or monthly tuition payments.     

1) Payment in full before September 1   
2) 50% of total tuition paid August 1 and 50% paid February 1.   
3) 25% of total tuition paid August 1, October 1, February 1, and April 1.   
4) 10% of total tuition paid the first of each month August through May.   

   

These Fees are for co‐op and home academy students only.  Fees and tuition for our full‐time classical day school and 
our Individualized Educational Program are listed separately. See Course Listing for tuition for academic and 
enrichment classes. Tuition for each class will be added together and any discounts applied on the tuition worksheet 
and a monthly payment agreement will be signed.   
   

Sancta Familia Academy, Inc. admits students of any race, color, national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and 

activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or 

ethnic origin in administration of its educa tional policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other 

school-administered programs.  



Sancta Familia Academy   
2401 N. Harbor City Blvd.   

Melbourne, FL 32935 321‐259‐6464   
  

Campus Classes & Co-op   
2022 ‐ 2023    

Course List & Fee Schedule   
   
Amount shown is for TUITION ONLY and is charged in addition to membership and enrollment fees listed above.  
Parents will be given a list of required texts and charged any book, material, or lab fees in addition to tuition.  ONLY 
TUITION is eligible for sibling discounts and monthly payment options.   
   
                           Annual Tuition   Lab Fee   
Weekly Wednesday Homeschool Co‐op (Grades K‐6th)        

Morning History, and Science (9:00‐12:00)        $1500   $50   

     
Afternoon Art and Music (1:00 – 3:00)  
  
Tuesday / Thursday Academic Days  
Primary (Grades K‐2nd) 9:00 – 2:00  
    Math, Language Arts, Literature, Religion   
  
Grammar (Grades 3rd – 6th) 9:00 – 3:00  

   $1500   
  
  
$4,000  
  
  
$4,500  

$50   
  
  
  
  
  
  

    Math, Language Arts, Literature, Religion, Latin  

Upper School (Grades 7 – 12)   
Wednesday / Friday Classes  
     Apologetics & Catholic Morality 
     Modern World & Early American History  
     Physical Science  
     Material Logic I & Informal Logic / Fallacies  
Tuesday / Thursday Classes  
     Saxon Algebra 1/2  
     Algebra II       
     English Composition  
     Literature  
     Latin  

       
  
  
  
$1,200  
$1,200  
$1,200  
$1,200  
  
$1,200  
$1,200  
$1,200  
$1,200  
$1,200  

  
  
  
   
  
  
$50  
  
  

      

Math Tutor (7th‐12th Grade)               $20 / hour student   

                            $25 / hour member   

                              $35 / hour non‐member   
 

 

Sancta Familia Academy, Inc. admits students of any race, color, national or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs, and 

activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or 

ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other 

school-administered programs.  


